
Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 SHOW #14

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY FLYNN 19.562 $2.001    

KAYLEE SUNDO 20.225 $2.002 16   

TAYLOR JARRELL 20.723 $2.003 16   

TAYLOR JARRELL 22.243 $2.004 6   

ATLEY BANKSTON 28.792 $2.005 16   

CHARLEE CLARK 32.164 $2.006 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

HEIDI FEICHT 33.341 $2.007    

BLAKELY SNYDER 34.216 $2.008 16   

EVELYN COULON 56.486 $2.009 16   

EMMALYN FEICHT 77.649 $2.0010    

ANNA LEIGH CERNICH 85.692 $2.0011    
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW #14

Open 5D Barrels

81# Entries including any scratches:

$1,297.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKE  JANA BROWNING 14.967 $194.001 43278 4ZACHARY   LA

ROSIEJENNIFER WILSON 15.177 $117.002    

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.189 $78.003 65254 6KILN   MS

NIKKI JACI KING 15.3974    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.475 $162.001 34251 6KILN   MS

MIA BALDWIN 15.499 $97.002 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.611 $65.003 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

REBECCA BOYD 15.6264 79705 4ZACHARY   LA

RUMORLEANN MONTGOMERY 15.7375    

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.7826 13692 6WESTWEGO   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.7947 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

SLD DASHIN JETTSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.8118 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.8539 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

PISTOLNATALIE STEPHENS 15.92710 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

FOXYJACI KING 15.93911    

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 15.94312 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

MAGIC STICKNATALIE STEPHENS 15.96013 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 16.014 $130.001 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.036 $78.002 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.063 $52.003 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.1064 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FRISKY FREDDYALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.1205 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 16.1676 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1707 89400 6ROBERT   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 16.1707 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

JILL HUNT 16.1879 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

LACEY MENANT 16.23010 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

ELLA POOLEY 16.23111 103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.27912 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

SPECIALJENNIFER WILSON 16.34213    

ADDIE FAULKNER 16.35314 108845 6   

BETH CANNON 16.39715 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.41416 104289 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW #14

BONESMACY HURST 16.42517 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.44518 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TIFFANY WALL 16.717 $97.001 106720 6COVINGTON   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.767 $58.002 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.818 $39.003 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.8784 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.8865 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.9466 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CANDYREESE JOHNSON 17.059 $65.001    

BROOKE HYDE 17.103 $39.002 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

AR SKIPPA TURNERSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.112 $26.003 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 17.1384 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 17.1455 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.1566 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

LAKEN MOORE 17.2817 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CHARLIETIFFANY JOHNSON 17.4288 32160   

ABIGAIL MANNING 17.5899 36249 6JACKSON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.67910 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 17.68311 107518 6BUSH   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.68912 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.80113 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 18.03814 104217 6LORANGER   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 18.05415 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.12416 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.21617 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 18.35118 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

STARR KING 18.75419    

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 19.01920 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.90121 108136 6   

ABBY CLELAND 20.64822 63349 6FOLSOM   LA

CHARITY FOX 20.72623 106816 6LORANGER   LA

LOU LEANN MONTGOMERY 162.29324    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRANDYEMILY GATLIN 915.076103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 915.497100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FLIT N GET ITALEX BEAUBOUEF 915.53681196 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY ROGERS 915.833   

LEVI GORDON 915.837104288 6LORANGER   LA
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EMMA BANKSTON 915.883103433 6LORANGER   LA

SPECIALJACI KING 916.040   

CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.43889402 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 916.692104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

BABYJANA BROWNING 916.88743278 4ZACHARY   LA

HANNAH PUFFPAFF 917.05585625 6PONCHATOULA   LA

AVA BELL 917.909101725 6COVINGTON   LA

TRAINREESE JOHNSON 921.267   

BRAELYN MILTON 923.057103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 939.77433457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

AXELTIFFANY JOHNSON 999.00032160   

Sr 5D Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$77.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.853 $26.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1702 89400 6ROBERT   LA

JILL HUNT 16.1873 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.2794 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.397 $22.001 5786 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.878 $18.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.9462 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 18.351 $11.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW #14

Youth 5D Barrels

48# Entries including any scratches:

$460.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MIA BALDWIN 15.499 $83.001 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.611 $55.002 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

REBECCA BOYD 15.6263 79705 4ZACHARY   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.7944 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

PISTOLNATALIE STEPHENS 15.9275 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SOPHIA GIL 15.9566 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

MAGIC STICKNATALIE STEPHENS 15.9607 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH BANKSTON 16.036 $69.001 100246 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 16.167 $46.002 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 16.1703 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.2194 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ELLA POOLEY 16.2315 103732 6GRETNA   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.2906 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ADDIE FAULKNER 16.3537 108845 6   

BONESMACY HURST 16.4258 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.593 $55.001 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.707 $37.002 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LACEY MENANT 16.9103 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLYNN RIVIERE 17.065 $41.001 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.103 $28.002 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 17.1543 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.3054 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3595 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.550 $28.001 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.679 $18.002 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 17.6833 107518 6BUSH   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 17.9854 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.1245 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.2166 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW #14

STARR KING 18.5977    

SOPHIA COULON 18.7818 106718 6LORANGER   LA

CHARITY FOX 20.4039 106816 6LORANGER   LA

MAKENZIE STEWART 20.82810    

MADELYN CUTRER 21.13611 108136 6   

AUBREY FLYNN 21.29712    

KENADIE FOLKS 22.68913    

BRAELYN MILTON 24.70214 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

AURORA MANSFIELD 31.11015    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRANDYEMILY GATLIN 915.076103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

PLAYIN HAIDAS PEPPERRY SULLIVAN 915.497100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

LEVI GORDON 915.870104288 6LORANGER   LA

EMMA BANKSTON 915.883103433 6LORANGER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 916.692104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AVA BELL 917.909101725 6COVINGTON   LA

KADIE BETH SANDERS 926.105108705 6   

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 999.000104176 6COVINGTON   LA

SHY RAYLYN TASSARA 999.00099216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 999.000104176 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.1891 565254 6KILN   MS

MARIA DES ANGLES 15.4752 434251 6KILN   MS

MIA BALDWIN 15.4993 3103735 6GEISMAR   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.6114 2103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW #14

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROBERTA CULPEPPER 15.7821 513692 6WESTWEGO   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.7942 487655 6FOLSOM   LA

SLD DASHIN JETTSCARLET BRANTLEY 15.8113 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.8534 241797 6FOLSOM   LA

PISTOLNATALIE STEPHENS 15.9275 1102697 6COVINGTON   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 16.0146 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH BANKSTON 16.0367 100246 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.0638 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KELLIE SUE WALLACE 16.1069 22086 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

FRISKY FREDDYALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.12010 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 16.16711 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.17012 89400 6ROBERT   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 16.17012 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

JILL HUNT 16.18714 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LACEY MENANT 16.2301 5102002 6COVINGTON   LA

ELLA POOLEY 16.2312 4103732 6GRETNA   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.2793 39356 6WESTWEGO   LA

ADDIE FAULKNER 16.3534 2108845 6   

BETH CANNON 16.3975 15786 6COVINGTON   LA

CELESTE COULON 16.4146 104289 6LORANGER   LA

BONESMACY HURST 16.4257 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

SOPHIA GIL 16.4458 101615 6LA PLACE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 SHOW #14

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TIFFANY WALL 16.7171 5106720 6COVINGTON   LA

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 16.7672 441797 6FOLSOM   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.8183 3106681 6COVINGTON   LA

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.8784 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.8865 199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.9466 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BROOKE HYDE 17.1037 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

AR SKIPPA TURNERSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.1128 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JUSTICEHANNAH RICKS 17.1389 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 17.14510 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.15611 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.2811 5104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.6792 4104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 17.6833 3107518 6BUSH   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.6894 2106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 18.0385 1104217 6LORANGER   LA

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 18.0546 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.1247 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.2168 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 18.3519 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

CHIEF  HANNAH RICKS 19.01910 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 19.90111 108136 6   

CHARITY FOX 20.72612 106816 6LORANGER   LA
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 15.8531 541797 6FOLSOM   LA

CONNIE BOE 16.1702 489400 6ROBERT   LA

JILL HUNT 16.1873 32384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.2794 29356 6WESTWEGO   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BETH CANNON 16.3971 55786 6COVINGTON   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.8781 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 16.9462 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DEL MAX FOXPAULA ALARIO 18.3511 59365 6FOLSOM   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MIA BALDWIN 15.4991 5103735 6GEISMAR   LA

LOUIEEMILY GATLIN 15.6112 4103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKATHERINE MACERA 15.7943 387655 6FOLSOM   LA

PISTOLNATALIE STEPHENS 15.9274 2102697 6COVINGTON   LA

SOPHIA GIL 15.9565 1101615 6LA PLACE   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SARAH BANKSTON 16.0361 5100246 6LORANGER   LA

PLAYIN DOCS GOLDPERRY SULLIVAN 16.1672 4100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

MISSLEMACY HURST 16.1703 396329 6ROSELAND   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.2194 299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ELLA POOLEY 16.2315 1103732 6GRETNA   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.2906 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ADDIE FAULKNER 16.3537 108845 6   

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BO JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5931 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LANEY JO MITCHELL 16.7072 495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

LACEY MENANT 16.9103 3102002 6COVINGTON   LA
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BROOKE HYDE 17.1031 5106721 6ROSELAND   LA

JASMINE MCPHERSON 17.1542 4106681 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBYE MANWELL 17.3053 3106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.3594 299216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

LAKEN MOORE 17.5501 5104226 6FOLSOM   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 17.6792 4104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 17.6833 3107518 6BUSH   LA

MACI CREEKMORE 17.9854 2104217 6LORANGER   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 18.1245 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 18.2166 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SOPHIA COULON 18.7817 106718 6LORANGER   LA

CHARITY FOX 20.4038 106816 6LORANGER   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 21.1369 108136 6   

BRAELYN MILTON 24.70210 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA
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